
Itinerary Change 

Voyage: N425A / 14 Days Eastern/ Western Caribbean February 13, 2024 

Coastline Travel Advisors Inc 
(714) 621-1040 
12373 Lewis St Ste 201 
Garden Grove, CA, 92840-4676 

Voyage / Dest: N425A / 14 Days Eastern/ Western Caribbean 
Ship / Registry: Enchanted Princess / Bermudan 
Embarkation: July 13, 2024 / Fort Lauderdale 
Disembarkation: July 27, 2024 / Fort Lauderdale 

IMPORTANT NOTICES 

Please be advised that due to cruise ship congestion in Roatan, Honduras, Enchanted Princess will now berth in Coxen Hole for our call to 
Roatan on Tuesday, July 16 rather than in Mahogany Bay as previously scheduled. 
​ 
For guests with Princess shore excursions booked for Roatan, tours will be automatically rebooked out of Coxen Hole. If your tour cannot be 
accommodated, a refund will be issued to the original form of payment. 
​ 
The revised itinerary displays in full at the end of this notification. 

Thank you for your attention to this notification. 

Itinerary 
Day Date Description Arrive Depart 

Sat Jul 13 Fort Lauderdale 03:00P 
Sun Jul 14 At Sea 
Mon Jul 15 Cozumel 08:00A 05:00P 
Tue Jul 16 Roatan (Coxen Hole) 09:00A 06:00P 
Wed Jul 17 Belize City 

Water Shuttle Required 
Wheelchair Access Limited 

07:00A 06:00P 

Thu Jul 18 Costa Maya (Mahahual 07:00A 04:00P 
Fri Jul 19 At Sea 

Day Date Description Arrive Depart 
Sat Jul 20 Fort Lauderdale 06:00A 03:00P 
Sun Jul 21 Princess Cays 

Water Shuttle Required 
Wheelchair Access Limited 

09:00A 04:00P 

Mon Jul 22 At Sea 
Tue Jul 23 San Juan 08:00A 05:00P 
Wed Jul 24 Grand Turk 01:00P 08:00P 
Thu Jul 25 Amber Cove 07:00A 04:00P 
Fri Jul 26 At Sea 
Sat Jul 27 Fort Lauderdale 06:00A 

IMPORTANT NOTICE :  Upon booking the Cruise, each Passenger explicitly agrees to the terms of the  Passage Contract  ( 
https://www.princess.com/legal/passage_contract/pcl.html ).  Please read all sections carefully as they affect the passenger's legal rights, particularly with respect to cancellation 
(Section 6),.the provision of medical care (Section 13)and the Carrier's liability and your right to sue (Sections 14-16). 
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Itinerary Change 

Voyage: N425A / 14 Days Eastern/ Western Caribbean February 13, 2024 

Active Bookings 
Cat Stateroom Booking Group Last Name First Name 
S3 5T8W4T Liles Mr  Paul 

Agent: Leah Bergner 
MB B519 5TVHVX Perry Mrs  Colleen 
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